Contract has been considered and the Bidder is hereby awarded a Contract for all required materials,

labor, equipment and disposal associated with the removal and replacement of the existing Community

Center and School Field House roof.

B. Contract Sum: The Contract Sum is:

1. One Million Four Hundred Forty-Five Thousand dollars ($1,445,000).

1.3 EXECUTION OF CONTRACT 

A. Contract Documents: Executable copies of the Contract Documents will be made available to the Bidder

within 5 business days. The Bidder must comply with the following conditions precedent within 15 

business days of the above date of issuance of the Notice: